St. Edmond Catholic Church
Adoration Chapel Steering Committee Members

Name Email Phone
Fr. Joseph Campion pastor@st-edmond.org 504-875-6688
Aimee Bercier aimeezb@gmail.com 337-453-8965
Conrad Bercier cbercier0318@gmail.com 337-849-7649
Douglas Gauthier dsgauthier@gmail.com 337-247-5947
Shelly Gauthier shellygauthier@yahoo.com 337-247-5948
Chad Gothreaux (Chair) cisoth@Isu.edu 225-937-3899
Kimberly Gothreaux kdgotro@gmail.com 337-280-9408
Domi Jimenez
Juan Jimenez
Cindy Patin watersunset2@lusfiber.net 337-257-9793
Keith Patin (Parish Trustee) keith.patin@lusfiber.net 337-288-4461
Raymond Patout rpatout@me.com 337-288-7954
Sharron Patout spatout@lusfiber.net 337-278-3752
Albert Simien (Parish Trustee) Ajsimien06@gmail.com 337-280-8298
Annette Thomas athomas@l|afayettethreaded.com (337) 288-7921
Jimmy Thomas james@lafayettethreaded.com (337) 278-4369
Alyson Vidacovich Avidacovich@I|usfiber.net 337-322-3700
Bill Vidacovich bvidacovich@mac.com 337-278-0118
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